

2020-21 Tuition and Fees- Due May 1, 2020								
Re-Enrollment Fee and Application Fee- \$275.00. Beginning 1/18 Re-Enrollment Fee will be \$375.00								
	TUITION	DISCOUNT	Net Tuition	GRADE LEVEL	BOOK	TECH	Per Student	TOTAL
In Parish								
1 Student	\$5,350		\$5,350	\$250	\$350	\$125	\$6,075	\$6,075
2 Students	\$5,350		\$5,350	\$250	\$350	\$125	\$6,075	\$12,150
3 Students	\$5,350	-\$300	\$5,050	\$250	\$350	\$125	\$5,775	\$17,925
4 Students	\$5,350	-\$1,000	\$4,350	\$250	\$350	\$125	\$5,075	\$23,000
5 Students	\$5,350	-\$5,350	\$0	\$250	\$350	\$125	\$725	\$23,725
Out of Parish								
1 Student	\$6,360		\$6,360	\$250	\$350	\$125	\$7,085	\$7,085
2 Students	\$6,360		\$6,360	\$250	\$350	\$125	\$7,085	\$14,170
3 Students	\$6,360		\$6,360	\$250	\$350	\$125	\$7,085	\$21,255
4 Students	\$6,360		\$6,360	\$250	\$350	\$125	\$7,085	\$28,340
5 Students	\$6,360		\$6,360	\$250	\$350	\$125	\$7,085	\$35,425
Non Catholic								
1 Student	\$7,020		\$7,020	\$250	\$350	\$125	\$7,745	\$7,745
2 Students	\$7,020		\$7,020	\$250	\$350	\$125	\$7,745	\$15,490
3 Students	\$7,020		\$7,020	\$250	\$350	\$125	\$7,745	\$23,235
4 Students	\$7,020		\$7,020	\$250	\$350	\$125	\$7,745	\$30,980
5 Students	\$7,020		\$7,020	\$250	\$350	\$125	\$7,745	\$38,725
3 Year Old								
1 Student	\$6,350		\$6,350	\$500	\$0	\$0	\$6,850	\$6,850
2 Students	\$6,350		\$6,350	\$500	\$0	\$0	\$6,850	\$13,700
3 Students	\$6,350		\$6,350	\$500	\$0	\$0	\$6,850	\$20,550
<u>Tuition / Fees Refund Policy</u>								
When transferring out of Our Lady of Mercy Catholic School, tuition will be refunded according to a graduated scale as follows:								
May 1 to May 31 - 100%,								
June 1 to August 31 - 75%,								
September 1 to December 31 - 50%,								
January 1 to March 31 - 25%,								
April 1 May 31 - 0%.								
No fees (to include, but not limited to, grade-level, book, and technology) are refundable as of May 1st. Families of students who are asked to leave the school for disciplinary reasons forfeit remaining tuition and fees.								
The application fee of \$275 per student is non-refundable. \$150 of the application fee will be refunded in the event Our Lady of Mercy is unable to offer admissions.								
Re-enrollment fees are non-refundable.								